3/15/22, 4:30 PM B FF S Unitwise Quota Waiting Student List 2

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2020
FF Quota Waiting Student List: 2 ( Unit: B Group: Science)
Published Date: 15-03-2022
Reporting Date: 21-03-2022

Sl. No. Roll No Name Total Marks
1 123877 SWEETY AKTER 39.75
2 225610 MD FATIN MAHATAB 39.75
3 123639 HABIBA TUS SADIA 395
4 198052 ASADUZZAMAN 39.5
5 178204 FATIMA FIRUJ ZAHIN 39

6 200171 MD. HASANUL KABIR HASAN 39

7 115308 MD RIFATUZZAMAN 39

8 218634 MITHILA FARZANA LIMA 38.75
9 222126 KAZI NAIMUR RAHAMAN EMON 38.75
10 126159 MD. ABDULLAH AL MASUD 38.75
11 228638 ASIF KARIM RIDOY 38.5
12 222565 RUDRA DAS 38.5
13 174410 MD. AL AMIN 38.25
14 113493 MD. ABID HOSSAIN MIHA 38.25
15 202296 TASMIA AKTER 38

16 220287 NAWSEEN ANJUM MITHILA 37.75
17 199485 MOST.KANIS MAHJABIN 37.75
18 172705 ABDULLAH SARKAR 375
19 220342 RIMA AKTER 36.5
20 170662 SHASHOTO 36.5
21 125360 QUAZI ITQUAN HOSSAIN RAHI 35.75
22 200328 MOST. SHAIRA NOSHIN SHOILY 35.75
23 124975 SK. ISTIAQ SIRAJ DIPTO 355
24 142907 MD. ANZARUL ISLAM KHAN NAFIOU 355
25 181761 MEHEDI HASAN RIYAD 35.25
26 220676 KHADIJA SULTANA SIMI 35.25
27 229413 BUSHRA TASMIM PROMI 35.25

28 125349 FAHIM FERDAUS LIMON 34.75
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3/15/22, 4:30 PM
Sl. No.
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Roll No
208628
224667
106201
116127
221052
125312

117782

B FF S Unitwise Quota Waiting Student List 2
Name
UMMAY ASA FALGUNI
MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN
SADIA SAFRIN ALI YOUTHY
SAKIB- AL- HASAN
ARNOB MONDAL
S. M. MINHAZ RAHMAN
MOST. TAKIA ZAHIN MIM

Total Marks
34.75

34.75
34.25

34

34

33.75

33.25
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3/15/22, 4:31 PM B FF H Unitwise Quota Waiting Student List 2

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2020
FF Quota Waiting Student List: 2 ( Unit: B Group: Humanities)
Published Date: 15-03-2022
Reporting Date: 21-03-2022

Sl. No. Roll No Name Total Marks
1 308757 INDRANI BHATTACHARJEE 49.5
2 316252 DOLA RANI ROY 49.5
3 301730 ASMAUL HUSNA BRISHTY 49.5
4 301086 JACY KHAN 49.25
5 333886 ALIFA SHAIRA NEJHOM 49

6 300303 MST BRISTY KHATUN 48.75
7 300822 SANDA AKTER 48.75
8 362836 JANNATUL BUSHRA SRABONI 48.75
9 300356 NUSRAT JAHAN NODI 48.5
10 361991 SUMAIA RAHMAN 48.5
1 300927 ANTORA KHATUN 48.25
12 352797 NEJHOM PARVEN 48

13 320716 AYSHA KHATUN 48

14 365699 MOSA. TAJRIN FARHANA (LABONNO) 48
15 361964 WASIFA RAHMAN ARONI 47.75
16 308319 FALGUNI ISHRAT ANKHY 47.75
17 309496 AL AMIN 47.5
18 301157 SHRABONI AKTER 47.5
19 309280 MABIA SULTANA RIA 47.5
20 362681 YEASIN MOLLA 47.25
21 362022 AEYSHA SIDDIKA MISTI 47

22 308370 UMME RUHANI JANNAT 46.75
23 343741 K. M. ISHTIAQUE RAHMAN 46.75
24 353397 JEMIMA MAHJABEEN 46.5
25 300848 SHARMIN AKTER MITA 46.5
26 308119 NANDINI FARIA ALAM 46.5
27 365671 MD. DIN ISLAM 46.25

28 324706 TASMIM BUSHRA SAIMA 46.25
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3/15/22, 4:31 PM
Sl. No.
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Roll No
308151
345490
309247
316005
323894
315008
309443
303216
326571
336801
362939
308105

B FF H Unitwise Quota Waiting Student List 2
Name
AFIAH ISLAM MITHILA
IMRAN HOSSAIN
MD ABU SALMAN
MD. ROBIUL ISLAM
MIM KHANOM
MD. ABDUL AZIZ HEEMAL
FARHANA ZAMAN
MD. MEHEDI HASAN JIKU
MST. MAKSUDA KHATUN
NAYEEMUR RAHMAN NAYEEM
REDOY HASAN REYON
SADIA JANNAT SAN

Total Marks
46.25
46
45.75
45.75
45.75
45.5
455
45.5
45.25
45.25
45.25

45
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3/15/22, 4:34 PM B PC S Unitwise Quota Waiting Student List 2

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2020
PC Quota Waiting Student List: 2 ( Unit: B Group: Science)
Published Date: 15-03-2022
Reporting Date: 21-03-2022

Sl. No. Roll No Name Total Marks
1 126400 SHANTANU DAS 36.5

2 115804 SHAHRIAR NAFIS JOY 355

3 229740 MD. IBRAHIM HOSSEN 34

4 114933 IMTIYAZ AHMED 33.25

7



3/15/22, 4:38 PM B PC H Unitwise Quota Waiting Student List 2

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2020
PC Quota Waiting Student List: 2 ( Unit: B Group: Humanities)
Published Date: 15-03-2022
Reporting Date: 21-03-2022

Sl. No. Roll No Name Total Marks
1 310944 JOHIRUL ISLAM 48.25
2 362111 GOLAPI KHANAM 47

3 301941 LABONI KHATUN 46.75
4 318210 MD. KAMRUZZAMAN 46.25
5 313462 MORSHEDA BANU 45

6 363066 UMME HAFSA 43.25
7 332761 MD. ARMAN HOSSEN EMON 43

8 363054 MD. MAINUL ISLAM 42.75
9 362532 DEPA KHANAM 42.25
10 351956 HELAL UDDIN 42.25
1 300762 SADIA AKTER MUNNI 415

12 320273 MD. ABDUL KARIM 41
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3/15/22, 4:41 PM B TR H Unitwise Quota Waiting Student List 2

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2020
TR Quota Waiting Student List: 2 ( Unit: B Group: Humanities)
Published Date: 15-03-2022
Reporting Date: 21-03-2022

Sl. No. Roll No Name Total Marks
1 315989 MUNNA BISWAS 41

2 352459 JA SING THUI MARMA 40.75

3 366356 REKEL CHAKMA 39.5

4 366199 SUNEETA CHAKMA 38.25

5 366357 SANCHOY TRIPURA 37.5

6 340551 BHYAOMONY TANCHANGYA 37



